Date

16-Jan
18-Nov
21-Nov
25-Nov
2-Dec
5-Dec
7-Dec
9-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
21-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
2-Jan
4-Jan
6-Jan
9-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
31-Jan
3-Feb
Feb ?
9-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
3-Mar

Day

Thursday
Sat
Monday
Sat
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Fri
Sat
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Thurs
Sat
Sat
Wed
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat

"Life does not determine a champion, a champion determines life"

2006-2007

JV & VARSITY

Competition

Certifications for Seniors
Certifications
Certifications - make up appeal date
West Seneca Duals
Byron Bergen Tournament
Williamson - Home - Poster Night
Penn Yan - Home
Midlakes JV Tournament
Marion - Home
NRW JV Tournament
at Red Creek
Oswego County Tournament
Oswego County Tournament
at Waterloo
Mynderse - Home- Alumni Night
Midlakes Duals
at HFL
at NRW
at Marcus Whitman
Waterloo J.V. Tournament
Lilac Invitational at Marshall
Sodus - Home - Sr Night
League Tournament @ TBA
J.V. League Tournament
Sectionals
Sectionals
Pee Wee Takedown Tournament
State Qualifier
State Qualifier
State Tournament
State Tournament

MIDLAKES WRESTLING

Time

7:00 PM
TBA
TBA

9:00 AM

9:00AM

6:30PM
6:30PM

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

9:00AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00AM

6:30PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

All Day

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

4:00PM

9:00 AM

level

JV & Varsity

Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity

JV only
JV & Varsity
JV only
JV & Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity

Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity

J.V.

Varsity
JV & Varsity

Varsity

J.V.

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity



