

MIDLAKES WRESTLING 2006-2007

JV & VARSITY



Date	Day	Competition	Time	level
16-Jan	Thursday	Certifications for Seniors	7:00 PM	
18-Nov	Sat	Certifications	TBA	JV & Varsity
21-Nov	Monday	Certifications - make up appeal date	TBA	•
25-Nov	Sat	West Seneca Duals	9:00 AM	Varsity
2-Dec	Sat	Byron Bergen Tournament	9:00AM	JV & Varsity
5-Dec	Tues	Williamson - Home - Poster Night	6:30PM	JV & Varsity
7-Dec	Thurs	Penn Yan - Home	6:30PM	JV & Varsity
9-Dec	Sat	Midlakes JV Tournament	9:30 AM	JV only
15-Dec	Fri	Marion - Home	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
16-Dec	Sat	NRW JV Tournament	9:00AM	JV only
21-Dec	Thurs	at Red Creek	6:00 PM	JV & Varsity
28-Dec	Thurs	Oswego County Tournament	9:00 AM	Varsity
29-Dec	Fri	Oswego County Tournament	9:00AM	Varsity
2-Jan	Tues	at Waterloo	6:30PM	JV & Varsity
4-Jan	Thurs	Mynderse - Home- Alumni Night	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
6-Jan	Sat	Midlakes Duals	9:00 AM	Varsity
9-Jan	Tues	at HFL	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
11-Jan	Thurs	at NRW	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
18-Jan	Thurs	at Marcus Whitman	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
20-Jan	Sat	Waterloo J.V. Tournament	9:00 AM	J.V.
27-Jan	Sat	Lilac Invitational at Marshall	9:00 AM	Varsity
31-Jan	Wed	Sodus - Home - Sr Night	6:30 PM	JV & Varsity
3-Feb	Sat	League Tournament @ TBA	9:30 AM	Varsity
Feb?	Sat	J.V. League Tournament	9:30 AM	J.V.
9-Feb	Fri	Sectionals	4:00 PM	Varsity
10-Feb	Sat	Sectionals	9:30 AM	Varsity
11-Feb	Sun	Pee Wee Takedown Tournament	All Day	
16-Feb	Fri	State Qualifier	4:30 PM	Varsity
17-Feb	Sat	State Qualifier	9:00 AM	Varsity
2-Mar	Fri	State Tournament	4:00PM	Varsity
3-Mar	Sat	State Tournament	9:00 AM	Varsity

"Life does not determine a champion, a champion determines life"